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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 44.2 88% 1
CIVIC & MORAL 30.7 61% 2
ENGLISH 27.8 56% 3
SOCIAL STUDIES 25.3 51% 4
SCIENCE 24.9 50% 5
MATHEMATICS 23.4 47% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 9 50% 50%
GIRLS 10 50% 50%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 1 2 8 7 1
KISWAHILI 14 4 1 0 0
ENGLISH 2 4 11 1 1
SCIENCE 0 2 11 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 6 9 3 1
CIVIC AND MORAL 2 7 8 1 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 0 100%
B 6 0%
C 13 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

19
19
0

19
0

82
96

SEATED
ABSENTEES
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FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: MWANZA
DISTRICT: GEITA

LOEN
SCHOOL AVERAGE 176.3 BAND 5

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%
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SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
0%

32%
68%
0%

19

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 GRACE  DOTTO MASASILA F 36 B 48 A 39 B 40 B 36 B 40 B 239 40 B 1 2710
2 DAVID MASANJA  SAID M 42 A 50 A 42 A 32 B 26 C 44 A 236 39 B 2 2919
3 BARAKA HUSSEN BROFERO M 30 C 48 A 33 B 28 C 39 B 38 B 216 36 B 3 4188.5
4 JUDITH MRISHO EDWARD F 18 D 48 A 26 C 30 C 37 B 32 B 191 32 B 4 5438
5 JERRY CHRISTOPHER RICHARD M 32 B 48 A 30 C 30 C 22 C 28 C 190 32 B 5 5484.5
6 MAUREEN  PETER LOT F 18 D 48 A 42 A 26 C 21 C 34 B 189 32 B 6 5535.5
7 ISACK  H  CHUNGA M 26 C 40 B 24 C 20 D 36 B 34 B 180 30 C 8 5933.5
8 BRAYAN  K SHAWA M 20 D 49 A 30 C 30 C 30 C 21 C 180 30 C 8 5933.5
9 MUSA  LUCAS. MAKOYE M 26 C 44 A 35 B 26 C 22 C 25 C 178 30 C 9 6008.5
10 MARIAM  SHIMO  KASHETO F 30 C 27 C 23 C 26 C 32 B 35 B 173 29 C 10 6195
11 ROBSON  E BUDODI M 12 D 42 A 29 C 28 C 26 C 32 B 169 28 C 11 6338
12 ALPHOCENA  EMMANUEL F 22 C 45 A 22 C 22 C 22 C 32 B 165 28 C 12 6465.5
13 HISHIZE KASIGA M 28 C 39 B 16 D 22 C 32 B 26 C 163 27 C 13 6519.5
14 PAULINA  MANENO F 20 D 37 B 22 C 28 C 24 C 30 C 161 27 C 14 6591.5
15 JESCA DAMSON MAKETA F 18 D 44 A 26 C 16 D 24 C 28 C 156 26 C 16 6731.5
16 CHRISTINA EMMANUEL ALOYCE F 24 C 46 A 23 C 20 D 17 D 26 C 156 26 C 16 6731.5
17 RICKSON  E  BUDODI M 8 E 38 B 31 B 18 D 17 D 41 A 153 26 C 17 6831
18 CHRISTINA KIDIGA F 22 C 48 A 8 E 20 D 12 D 22 C 132 22 C 18 7297
19 KAROLINA LAWI F 12 D 50 A 27 C 12 D 6 E 16 D 123 21 C 19 7448.5
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